
S.No. 

1 

2 

Name 

5 

MRS. ANMOL MUKHERJEE 

3 KARISHMA KATARIYA 

6 

AISHA SHEIKH 

4 MAMTA WAKULKAR 

MONA MARKAN 

NAZIMA SOMANI 

NEHA RAJENDRA DORLE 

NILESH ZALKE 

PRAFUL POTLE 

10 PRIYANKA YADAV 

11 PURNIMA KAPTA 

12 RACHANA SINGH 

13 RITU SHARMA 

14 RUPALI KELKAR 

15 SHARANJEET KAUR 

16 SUMIT CHANDEGAVE 

17 SUMITA AMBEKAR 

18 SUNITA MARCEL 

19 VAISHNAVI KANADE 

20 VEDSHREE BONDRE 

Principal) 
TheJaún International School, Nagpur 

GBSE Affiliation No.1130149 

Designation 

PRINCIPAL 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAGPUR 
STAFF LIST 2025-26 

Qualification 
B.E.HONS. ELECTRONICS & 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS, B.ED. 

M.SC., B.ED. 

M.SC, B.ED. 

M.SC., M.ED. 

M.COM, B.ED. 

DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI, M.A., 
B.ED. 

M.SC., B.ED. 

M.SC., B.ED. 

ATD, BFA, MFA, DIPLOMA IN ART 
EDUCATION 

M.COM, B.ED. 

B.P.ED, M.P.ED, PH.D 

M.SC., B.ED. 

M.SC, MBA, B.ED., M.ED. 

MSC., B.ED., PH.D. 

M.COM, B.ED. 

MBA 

M.COM, B.ED. 

.M.SC.. B.ED. 

B.A., M.A, B.ED. 

M.P.ED. 

Experience 

21 

16 

3 

16 

16 

6 

21 

13 

10 

29 

4 

27 

23 

17 

7 

29 

22 

Payscale 
15600-39100 AGP 6600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

Manager 
The Jain International School, Nagpur 

CBSE Affiliation No.1130149 

Basic Allowance 

54,860 185,140 

16,560 

14,310 

13,900 

14,310 

18,130 

13,900 

13,900 

8,000 

13,910 

13500 

14,310 

15,990 

13,900 

13,900 

13,900 

16,580 

16,080 

13,500 

13,500 

38,440 

18,690 

24,300 

17,940 

29,120 

8,100 

8,100 

17,000 

12,965 

18500 

18,690 

44,010 

8,100 

26,100 

8,100 

25,220 

32,295 

16,500 

14,500 

Total 

240,000 

55,000 

33,000 

38,200 

32,250 

47,250 

22,000 

22,000 

25,000 

26,875 

32,000 

33,000 

60,000 

22,000 

40,000 

22,000 

41,800 

48,375 

30,000 

28,000 



S.No. 

21 ANJU SINHA 

22 ASHWINI BOHRA 

23 CHANCHALA KUMARI 

Name 

24 GAURI REWASKAR 

25 JAYANT TARWATKAR 

26 KIRAN LADDHA 

27 LALSA PANDEY 

28 MEGHA TANDULKAR 

29 MITHILESH KUMAR PATHAK 

30 NEHA KHAN 

31 PRAMOD SHRINAGRE 

32 PRIT CHURE 

33 PRIYA VENKATRAMAN 

34 PUJA VAIDYA 

35 RAJLAXMI SINGH 

36 SHWETA WALKE 

37 SMITA PANDEY 

38 VIVEK KHAPRE 

39 YASH KAPTA 

40 AISHWARYA SADELE 

FATEMA VALI 

Principal 

Designation 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT (LIBRARIAN) 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

The Jain Internaional School, Naqpu 
(.3SE ^ilatcn No. 130149 

Qualification 

B.A, M.A, B.ED. 

M.SC., B.ED. 

MA., B.ED. 

M.SC., B.ED. 

B.A., ATD. 

B.A., B.ED. 

M.A., B.ED. 

M.A., B.ED. 

MA., B.ED., M.PHIL 

B.E. (COMP) 

M.A, PURSUING B.ED. 

B.A., VOCAL VISHARAD, TABLA 
VISHARAD 

M.A., B.ED. 

B.SC, M.A., B.ED. 

B.SC, M.LIB 

B.SC, B.ED., MBA 

B.SC, M.SC., B.ED. 

B.SC, SANGEET VISHARAD, EMBA, 
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (ADSE) 

B.E. 

B.SC., IT, P.G. DIPLOMA IN CLOUD 
TECH 

B.A., M.A, MTT 

Experience 

Mandger 

24 

15 

11 

9 

12 

19 

17 

22 

16 

8 

7 

14 

0 

11 

8 

22 

1 

4 

26 

Payscale 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-344800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4600 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

The Jain International School, Nagpur 
CBSE Affliation No.1130149 

Basic 

13,910 18,340 

14,310 

14,310 

13,500 

13,500 

13,900 

14,310 

15,550 

19,610 

13,500 

14,310 

8,000 

13,500 

13,500 

8,000 

13,910 

8,000 

18,660 

8,000 

8,000 

Allowance 

15,220 

24,190 

18,690 

11,500 

16,500 

26,100 

24,190 

14,910 

44,890 

8,500 

21,500 

15,000 

24,700 

16,500 

9,000 

12,965 

12,000 

22,190 

12,000 

12,000 

29,780 

Total 

32,250 

38,500 

33,000 

25,000 

30,000 

40,000 

38,500 

32,250 

64,500 

22,000 

38,500 

23,000 

38,200 

30,000 

17,000 

26,875 

20,000 

40,850 

20,000 

20,000 

45,000 



42 ISHA SEBASTLAN 

Name 

43 ASMINE IRANI 

44 JYOTI THAKUR 

45 MOHD. ARSHAD 

46 PRANAKSHI UPADHYAY 

47 PRIYA TIWARI 

48 PUNAM PANDEY 

49 RASHMI SAKLANI 

50 REMYA NAIR 

51 RINI NAGDEOTE 

52 ROSHAN CHACKO 

53 RUBY SINGH 

54 SARASWATI KUSHWAHA 

55 SHASHI PARMAR 

56 SHEETAL PURI 

57 SHIKHA BHARTLA 

58 SHWETA MOHANA 

59 STEPHY JOSEPH 

60 THAMMANA SATYA MANASA 

61 USHA AGRAWAL 

62 VAISHALI BHOYAR 

Designation 

Prifcipal 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT (WESTERN DANCE 
TEACHER) 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

The Jain Intermabonal School, Nagpur 
CBSE Afiliation No.1130149 

Qualification 

M.A., B.ED. 

B.COM 

M.A, D.ED. 

XII 

MA., B.ED. 

BLA, M.A., D.ED., B.ED. 

BA, BSC, M.SC, B.ED. 

MA,B.ED. 

MSC, B.ED. 

B.A, D.T.ED. 

B.A, MUSIC THEORY TRINITY 

BSW 

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL 
LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 

B.A. VISHARAD, ALANKAR 

B.COM, B.ED, MTT 

BFA, B.ED., M.A (LIT.) 

B.SC, B.ED. 

XII, D.ED. 

M.SC, B.ED. 

M.A. (HOME SCIENCE), M.A (Hindi 
Lit.), B.ED. 

B.A., M.A., B.ED. 

Experience 

11 

30 

13 

8 

18 

12 

11 

14 

7 

9 

10 

2 

10 

28 

9 

26 

7 

ce 

12 

Marager 

Payscale 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

The Jain International School, Nagpur 
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149 

Basic 

13,500 

13,500 

13,500 

13,500 

13,910 

13,500 

13,500 

8,000 

8,000 

8,240 

13,500 

8,000 

8,240 

8,240 

13,910 

14,310 

13,910 

13,500 

8,000 

9,000 

14,3 10 

Allowance Total 

11,500 

15,500 

13,500 

11,225 

16,190 

11,500 

11,500 

8,000 

8,000 

13,260 

16,500 

8,000 

9,610 

9,610 

12,340 

18,690 

24,590 

12,500 

15,200 

19,000 

16,490 

25,000 

29,000 

27,000 

24,725 

30,100 

25,000 

25,000 

16,000 

16,000 

21,500 

30,000 

16,000 

17,850 

17,850 

26,250 

33,000 

38,500 

26,000 

23,200 

28,000 

30,800 



S.No. Name 

63 VAISHALI TAMBE 

64 ABOLI BAL 

65 DEEPIKA AGRAWAL. 

66 NIKITA TIWARI 

67 SAMREEN KIHAN 

68 TEJESHWARI POLLARPU 

69 ARCHI PINJARIKAR 

70 ANTHONY PETER 

71 RENUKA CHITMAL.WAR 

Destguatlon 

Principal 

PRT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

HEALTH & WELLNESS 
COUNSELLOR 

PTI 

PTI 

Jaín International School, Nagpur 

CBSE Affiliation No. 1 130149 

Qualllcatlon 

B.A, B.ED., B.A. ADDL (IINDI) 

B.SC (10ME SCIENCE), MTT, MCM 

D.SC., MTT 

B.COM, PGMSW 

B.SC. 

B.SC, MTT 

B.A, M.SC. IN CLINICAL 
PSYCHOLOGY, 

B.P.E, B.P.ED. 

B.P.E, B.P.ED. 

Experlence 

32 

0 

1 

2 

2 

10 

Payscale 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

5200-20200 AGP 2900 

5200-20200 AGP 2800 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

9300-34800 AGP 4200 

Managbr 

Baslc 

13,910 

8,000 

8,000 

,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

14,490 

13,910 

The Jain International School, Nagpur 
CBSE Afliation No.1130149 

Allowance 

16,990 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

10,000 

12,000 

15,610 

10,815 

Total 

30,900 

15,000 

15,000 

15,000 

15,000 

18,000 

20,000 

30,100 

24,725 
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