

**THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAGPUR**  
**STAFF LIST 2025-26**

S.No.	Name	Designation	Qualification	Experience	Payscale	Basic	Allowance	Total
1	MRS. ANMOL MUKHERJEE	PRINCIPAL	B.E.HONS. ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS, B.ED.	21	15600-39100 AGP 6600	54,860	185,140	240,000
2	AISHA SHEIKH	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.	16	9300-34800 AGP 4600	16,560	38,440	55,000
3	KARISHMA KATARIYA	PGT	M.SC, B.ED.	3	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	18,690	33,000
4	MAMTA WAKULKAR	PGT	M.SC., M.ED.	8	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	24,300	38,200
5	MONA MARKAN	PGT	M.COM, B.ED.	16	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	17,940	32,250
6	NAZIMA SOMANI	PGT	DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI, M.A., B.ED.	16	9300-34800 AGP 4200	18,130	29,120	47,250
7	NEHA RAJENDRA DORLE	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.	6	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	8,100	22,000
8	NILESH ZALKE	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.	21	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	8,100	22,000
9	PRAFUL POTLE	PGT	ATD, BFA, MFA, DIPLOMA IN ART EDUCATION	13	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	17,000	25,000
10	PRIYANKA YADAV	PGT	M.COM, B.ED.	10	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	12,965	26,875
11	PURNIMA KAPTA	PGT	B.P.ED, M.P.ED., PH.D	29	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13500	18500	32,000
12	RACHANA SINGH	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.	4	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	18,690	33,000
13	RITU SHARMA	PGT	M.SC, MBA, B.ED., M.ED.	27	9300-34800 AGP 4600	15,990	44,010	60,000
14	RUPALI KELKAR	PGT	M.SC., B.ED., PH.D.	23	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	8,100	22,000
15	SHARANJEET KAUR	PGT	M.COM, B.ED.	17	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	26,100	40,000
16	SUMIT CHANDEGAVE	PGT	MBA	7	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	8,100	22,000
17	SUMITA AMBEKAR	PGT	M.COM, B.ED.	7	9300-34800 AGP 4600	16,580	25,220	41,800
18	SUNITA MARCEL	PGT	M.SC., B.ED.	29	9300-34800 AGP 4200	16,080	32,295	48,375
19	VAISHNAVI KANADE	PGT	B.A., M.A, B.ED.	22	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	16,500	30,000
20	VEDSHREE BONDRE	PGT	M.P.ED.	6	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	14,500	28,000

Principal *Anmol*

Manager *Chaitanya*

S.No.	Name	Designation	Qualification	Experience	Payscale	Basic	Allowance	Total
21	ANJU SINHA	TGT	B.A, M.A, B.ED.	24	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	18,340	32,250
22	ASHWINI BOHRA	TGT	M.SC., B.ED.	15	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	24,190	38,500
23	CHANCHALA KUMARI	TGT	M.A., B.ED.	11	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	18,690	33,000
24	GAURI REWASKAR	TGT	M.SC.,B.ED.	9	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	11,500	25,000
25	JAYANT TARWATKAR	TGT	B.A., ATD.	12	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	16,500	30,000
26	KIRAN LADDHA	TGT	B.A., B.ED.	19	9300-34800 AGP 4600	13,900	26,100	40,000
27	LALSA PANDEY	TGT	M.A., B.ED.	17	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	24,190	38,500
28	MEGHA TANDULKAR	TGT	M.A., B.ED.	22	9300-34800 AGP 4200	15,550	14,910	32,250
29	MITHILESH KUMAR PATHAK	TGT	M.A., B.ED., M.PHIL	16	9300-34800 AGP 4600	19,610	44,890	64,500
30	NEHA KHAN	TGT	B.E. (COMP)	7	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	8,500	22,000
31	PRAMOD SHRINAGRE	TGT	M.A, PURSUING B.ED.	8	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	21,500	38,500
32	PRIT CHURE	TGT	B.A., VOCAL VISHARAD, TABLA VISHARAD	7	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	15,000	23,000
33	PRIYA VENKATRAMAN	TGT	M.A., B.ED.	14	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	24,700	38,200
34	PUJA VAIDYA	TGT	B.SC, M.A., B.ED.	0	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	16,500	30,000
35	RAJLAXMI SINGH	TGT (LIBRARIAN)	B.SC, M.LIB	9	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	9,000	17,000
36	SHWETA WALKE	TGT	B.SC, B.ED., MBA	11	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	12,965	26,875
37	SMITA PANDEY	TGT	B.SC, M.SC., B.ED.	8	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	12,000	20,000
38	VIVEK KHAPRE	TGT	B.SC, SANGEET VISHARAD, EMBA, SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (ADSE)	22	9300-34800 AGP 4200	18,660	22,190	40,850
39	YASH KAPTA	TGT	B.E.	1	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	12,000	20,000
40	AISHWARYA SADELE	PRT	B.SC., IT, P.G. DIPLOMA IN CLOUD TECH	4	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	12,000	20,000
41	FATEMA VALI	PRT	B.A., M.A, MTT	26	9300-34800 AGP 4200	15,220	29,780	45,000

Principal *[Signature]*

Manager *[Signature]*

S.No.	Name	Designation	Qualification	Experience	Payscale	Basic	Allowance	Total
42	ISHA SEBASTIAN	PRT	M.A., B.ED.	11	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	11,500	25,000
43	JASMINE IRANI	PRT	B.COM	30	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	15,500	29,000
44	JYOTI THAKUR	PRT	M.A., D.ED.	13	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	13,500	27,000
45	MOHD. ARSHAD	PRT	XII	8	5200-20200 AGP 2800	13,500	11,225	24,725
46	PRANAKSHI UPADHYAY	PRT	M.A., B.ED.	18	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	16,190	30,100
47	PRIYA TIWARI	PRT	B.A., M.A., D.ED., B.ED.	12	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	11,500	25,000
48	PUNAM PANDEY	PRT	B.A., B.SC, M.SC., B.ED.	11	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	11,500	25,000
49	RASHMI SAKLANI	PRT	M.A.,B.ED.	14	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	8,000	16,000
50	REMYA NAIR	PRT	M.SC, B.ED.	7	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	8,000	16,000
51	RINI NAGDEOTE	PRT	B.A., D.T.ED.	9	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,240	13,260	21,500
52	ROSHAN CHACKO	PRT	B.A., MUSIC THEORY TRINITY	10	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	16,500	30,000
53	RUBY SINGH	PRT	BSW	2	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	8,000	16,000
54	SARASWATI KUSHWAHA	PRT (WESTERN DANCE TEACHER)	DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY	2	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,240	9,610	17,850
55	SHASHI PARMAR	PRT	B.A. VISHARAD, ALANKAR	10	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,240	9,610	17,850
56	SHEETAL PURI	PRT	B.COM, B.ED., MTT	28	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	12,340	26,250
57	SHIKHA BHARTIA	PRT	BFA, B.ED., M.A. (LIT.)	9	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	18,690	33,000
58	SHWETA MOHANA	PRT	B.SC, B.ED.	26	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	24,590	38,500
59	STEPHY JOSEPH	PRT	XII, D.ED.	7	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,500	12,500	26,000
60	THAMMANA SATYA MANASA	PRT	M.SC, B.ED.	8	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	15,200	23,200
61	USHA AGRAWAL	PRT	M.A. (HOME SCIENCE), M.A. (Hindi Lit.), B.ED.	12	5200-20200 AGP 2800	9,000	19,000	28,000
62	VAISHALI BHOYAR	PRT	B.A., M.A., B.ED.	17	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,310	16,490	30,800

*[Signature]*  
Principal

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149

*[Signature]*  
Manager

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149

S.No.	Name	Designation	Qualification	Experience	Payscale	Basic	Allowance	Total
63	VAISHALI TAMBE	PRT	B.A, B.ED., B.A. ADDL (HINDI)	32	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	16,990	30,900
64	ABOLI BAL	NTT	B.SC (HOME SCIENCE), MTT, MCM	0	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	7,000	15,000
65	DEEPIKA AGRAWAL	NTT	B.SC., MTT	0	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	7,000	15,000
66	NIKITA TIWARI	NTT	B.COM, PGMSW	1	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	7,000	15,000
67	SAMREEN KHAN	NTT	B.SC.	0	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	7,000	15,000
68	TEJESHWARI POLLARPU	NTT	B.SC, MTT	2	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	10,000	18,000
69	ARCHI PINJARKAR	HEALTH & WELLNESS COUNSELLOR	B.A, M.SC. IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY,	2	5200-20200 AGP 2800	8,000	12,000	20,000
70	ANTHONY PETER	PTI	B.P.E, B.P.ED.	10	9300-34800 AGP 4200	14,490	15,610	30,100
71	RENUKA CHITMALWAR	PTI	B.P.E, B.P.ED.	8	9300-34800 AGP 4200	13,910	10,815	24,725

*Shrinal*  
Principal

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149

*Chhajer*  
Manager

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149